US
 E
di
t io
n
10
/0
3

tightening torque specifications on page 13-10.
US
 E
di
tio
n
10
/0
3
13
TECHNICAL
INFORMATION
800-999-7346
21SH
000.3/21SH mm3 21 61 04 92 0.4
571.3/21SH "8/1 21 61 04 92 0.4
000.4/21SH mm4 21 61 04 92 0.4
367.4/21SH "61/3 21 61 04 92 0.4
000.5/21SH mm5 21 61 04 92 0.4
000.6/21SH mm6 21 61 04 63 0.4
053.6/21SH "4/1 21 61 04 63 0.4
000.7/21SH mm7 21 61 04 73 0.4
839.7/21SH "61/5 21 61 04 73 0.4
000.8/21SH mm8 21 61 04 73 0.4
000.9/21SH mm9 21 61 04 73 0.4
525.9/21SH "8/3 21 61 04 04 0.4
000.01/21SH mm01 21 61 04 04 0.4
02SH
000.3/02SH mm3 02 52 05 82 0.4
571.3/02SH "8/1 02 52 05 82 0.4
000.4/02SH mm4 02 52 05 82 0.4
367.4/02SH "61/3 02 52 05 82 0.4
000.5/02SH mm5 02 52 05 82 0.4
000.6/02SH mm6 02 52 05 63 0.4
053.6/02SH "4/1 02 52 05 63 0.4
000.7/02SH mm7 02 52 05 83 0.4
839.7/02SH "61/5 02 52 05 73 0.4
000.8/02SH mm8 02 52 05 73 0.4
000.9/02SH mm9 02 52 05 83 0.4
525.9/02SH "8/3 02 52 05 83 0.4
000.01/02SH mm01 02 52 05 04 0.4
000.21/02SH mm21 02 52 05 54 0.4
007.21/02SH "2/1 02 52 05 54 0.4
000.41/02SH mm41 02 52 05 54 0.4
578.51/02SH "8/5 02 52 05 84 0.4
000.61/02SH mm61 02 52 05 84 0.4
HS
○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○ ○

L2
[mm]
L3
[mm] d
D1
[mm]
D2
[mm]
L1
[mm]
L2
[mm]
L3
[mm]
23SH
000.6/23SH mm6 23 63 06 63 0.4
053.6/23SH "4/1 23 63 06 63 0.4
000.7/23SH mm7 23 63 06 73 0.4
839.7/23SH "61/5 23 63 06 63 0.4
000.8/23SH mm8 23 63 06 63 0.4
000.9/23SH mm9 23 63 06 73 0.4
525.9/23SH "8/3 23 63 06 73 0.4
000.01/23SH mm01 23 63 06 04 0.4
000.21/23SH mm21 23 63 06 54 0.4
007.21/23SH "2/1 23 63 06 54 0.4
000.41/23SH mm41 23 63 06 64 0.4
578.51/23SH "8/5 23 63 04 64 0.4
000.61/23SH mm61 23 63 06 84 0.4
000.81/23SH mm81 23 63 06 94 0.4
050.91/23SH "4/3 23 63 06 05 0.4
000.02/23SH mm02 23 63 06 05 0.4
000.52/23SH mm52 23 63 06 65 0.4
004.52/23SH "1 23 63 06 65 0.4
13-4
Type
HS REDUCTION SLEEVES
Type
52SH
000.3/52SH mm3 52 03 65 92 0.4
571.3/52SH "8/1 52 03 65 92 0.4
000.4/52SH mm4 52 03 65 92 0.4
367.4/52SH "61/3 52 03 65 92 0.4
000.5/52SH mm5 52 03 65 92 0.4
000.6/52SH mm6 52 03 65 73 0.4
053.6/52SH "4/1 52 03 65 73 0.4
000.7/52SH mm7 52 03 65 73 0.4
839.7/52SH "61/5 52 03 65 73 0.4
000.8/52SH mm8 52 03 65 73 0.4
000.9/52SH mm9 52 03 65 83 0.4
525.9/52SH "8/3 52 03 65 83 0.4
000.01/52SH mm01 52 03 65 04 0.4
000.21/52SH mm21 52 03 65 64 0.4
007.21/52SH "2/1 52 03 65 64 0.4
000.41/52SH mm41 52 03 65 74 0.4
578.51/52SH "8/5 52 03 65 84 0.4
000.61/52SH mm61 52 03 65 84 0.4
000.81/52SH mm81 52 03 65 84 0.4
050.91/52SH "4/3 52 03 65 84 0.4
000.02/52SH mm02 52 03 65 05 0.4
The above mentioned dimension reflect the
newest DIN 69882-7 recommendation. There
may be differences in the actual dimensions
of HS reduction sleeves of previous production